

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
 इस मासिकपत्र में मन्त्रीन सन्धि
 क्र. - 100/22 सी/पन्ने दोपहर
 मासिकपत्र में मन्त्रीन सन्धि
 मन्त्रीन सन्धि, मन्त्रीन सन्धि
 विभाग मन्त्रीन सन्धि मन्त्रीन सन्धि
 के नाम से मन्त्रीन सन्धि मन्त्रीन सन्धि

28-7-19
 कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य मंडल, मन्त्रीन

मन्त्रीन

26/7/19

Scr. XLV - Form No. 134

ग्राम कार्य विभाग मन्त्रीन DIVISION
 ग्राम कार्य विभाग मन्त्रीन SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:-					Construction & Maintenance
					of Road & CD Work RWD
					Road to Mahadali to La
					Road under (MMSY-SC)
Agency:-					Sri Binod Kumar Singh village -
					Thengha, Po - Tarapatti via -
					Khajauli, Dist - Madhubani
Agreement No:-					1721/BD/2020-21

Agreement Rate:-					13.114. per B.O.D.
D.O. S:-					22-01-2021
D.O. C:-					21-10-2021
					1/2 Redded Recurve 20m
①					pro. Setting out
					pillars ----- at 5.00m.
②					clearing & grubbing
					the Road Land ----- at
					4 Nos 30.00 x 3.50 = 420.00m ²
					6 Nos 30.00 x 3.50 = 630.00m ²
					7 Nos 30.00 x 3.50 = 735.00m ²
					3 Nos 30.00 x 3.50 = 315.00m ²
					2100.00m ²
					⇒ 0.121 Hectr

Continuation

C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty. wide TMBP (26)				
	Qty: 59.60 m ³				
	@ Rs. 269.32/m ³ - Rs.				16051~
11/25	pro. p.c.c 15 in				
	open foundation - do -				
	- do - all complete job.				
	Qty. wide TMBP (21)				
	Qty: 9.20 m ³				
	@ Rs. 5655.67/m ³ - Rs.				52032~
12/26	providing R.C.C 1420				
	10 in sub str. - do - do -				
	- all complete job.				
	Qty. wide TMBP (21)				
	Qty: 67.48 m ³				
	@ Rs. 6429.88/m ³ - Rs.				433888~
13/27	pro. laying 1000 mm				
	dia MP3 - H.F pipe				
	- do - do - all complete				
	Job.				
	Qty. wide TMBP (21)				
	Qty: 15.00 m				
	@ Rs. 3863.68/m ³ - Rs.				57955~

Continuation

2966350~

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F. = 2966350

Continuation